2020 School Board Calendar

[=! School Board Workshop Monday

MSBA Self-Evaluation

07/27/20

6:00 pm

Personnel Committee Monday
Operations Committee Monday
[=] School Board Meeting Monday

Update: Legislator Visits

Legislative and Policy Committee Monday

[=| school Board Meeting Monday

Business: Approval of Policies
Business: Set Truth-in-Taxation Hearing

Business: Handbooks
E| Finance Committee Monday

Update: Finance Statements

Update: Enroliment

[=! School Board Workshop Monday

Discussion about Evaluations

08/03/20

08/03/20

08/03/20

08/17/20

08/17/20

08/24/20

08/24/20

3:45 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

Virtual or City Hall

Virtual or City Hall

Virtual or City Hall

Virtual or City Hall

Virtual or City Hall

Virtual or RWHS Media Center Studio

Virtual or RWHS Training Center

Karsten Anderson

Karsten Anderson

Jackie Paradis

Karsten Anderson

Jackie Paradis

Jackie Paradis
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Personnel Committee

Operations Committee

[=] School Board Meeting

Update: Review of Beginning of School

[=] Legislative and Policy Committee

Legislative Agenda

[=] school Board Meeting

Update: MCA Assessment Results

/= Finance Committee

Update: Finance Statements
Update: Enrollment

Update: Tax Levy

[=! School Board Workshop

Equity Planning

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

09/08/20

09/08/20

09/08/20

09/21/20

09/21/20

09/28/20

09/28/20

3:45 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

RWHS Media Center Studio

RWHS Media Center Studio

RWHS Training Center

City Hall

Karsten Anderson

City Hall

Beth Borgen

RWHS Media Center Studio
Jackie Paradis
Jackie Paradis

Jackie Paradis

RWHS Training Center

Personnel Committee

Operations Committee

School Board Meeting

[=| Legislative and Policy Committee

Legislative Agenda

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

10/05/20

10/05/20

10/05/20

10/19/20

3:45 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

4:45 pm

City Hall

City Hall

City Hall

City Hall

Karsten Anderson
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= School Board Meeting

Business: Financial Audit

=| Finance Committee

Update: Finance Statements
Update: Enrollment
Update: Tax Levy

Update: OPEB

School Board Workshop

Monday

Monday

Monday

10/19/20

10/26/20

10/26/20

6:00 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

City Hall

RWHS Media Center Studio

RWHS Training Center

Jackie Paradis

Jackie Paradis

Jackie Paradis

Jackie Paradis

Jackie Paradis
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