## 2020 School Board Calendar

Task Name	Day	Due Date	Time	Location	Done	Assigned To
School Board Workshop	Monday	07/27/20	6:00 pm			
MSBA Self-Evaluation						
AUGUST, 2020						
Personnel Committee	Monday	08/03/20	3:45 pm	Virtual or City Hall		
Operations Committee	Monday	08/03/20	4:45 pm	Virtual or City Hall		
School Board Meeting	Monday	08/03/20	6:00 pm	Virtual or City Hall		
Update: Legislator Visits						Karsten Anderson
Legislative and Policy Committee	Monday	08/17/20	4:45 pm	Virtual or City Hall		
School Board Meeting	Monday	08/17/20	6:00 pm	Virtual or City Hall		
Business: Approval of Policies						Karsten Anderson
Business: Set Truth-in-Taxation Hearing						Jackie Paradis
Business: Handbooks						Karsten Anderson
Finance Committee	Monday	08/24/20	4:45 pm	Virtual or RWHS Media Center Studio		
Update: Finance Statements						Jackie Paradis
Update: Enrollment						Jackie Paradis
School Board Workshop	Monday	08/24/20	6:00 pm	Virtual or RWHS Training Center		
Discussion about Evaluations						
SEPTEMBER, 2020						

Task Name	Day	Due Date	Time	Location	Done	Assigned To
Personnel Committee	Tuesday	09/08/20	3:45 pm	RWHS Media Center Studio		
Operations Committee	Tuesday	09/08/20	4:45 pm	RWHS Media Center Studio		
School Board Meeting	Tuesday	09/08/20	6:00 pm	RWHS Training Center		
Update: Review of Beginning of School						
Egislative and Policy Committee	Monday	09/21/20	4:45 pm	City Hall		
Legislative Agenda						Karsten Anderson
School Board Meeting	Monday	09/21/20	6:00 pm	City Hall		
Update: MCA Assessment Results						Beth Borgen
Finance Committee	Monday	09/28/20	4:45 pm	RWHS Media Center Studio		
Update: Finance Statements						Jackie Paradis
Update: Enrollment						Jackie Paradis
Update: Tax Levy						Jackie Paradis
School Board Workshop	Monday	09/28/20	6:00 pm	RWHS Training Center		
Equity Planning						
OCTOBER, 2020						
Personnel Committee	Monday	10/05/20	3:45 pm	City Hall		
Operations Committee	Monday	10/05/20	4:45 pm	City Hall		
School Board Meeting	Monday	10/05/20	6:00 pm	City Hall		
	Maine Jacob	40/40/20	4.45			
Legislative and Policy Committee	Monday	10/19/20	4:45 pm	City Hall		
Legislative Agenda						Karsten Anderson

Task Name	Day	Due Date	Time	Location	Done	Assigned To
School Board Meeting	Monday	10/19/20	6:00 pm	City Hall		
Business: Financial Audit						Jackie Paradis
Finance Committee	Monday	10/26/20	4:45 pm	RWHS Media Center Studio		
Update: Finance Statements						Jackie Paradis
Update: Enrollment						Jackie Paradis
Update: Tax Levy						Jackie Paradis
Update: OPEB						Jackie Paradis
School Board Workshop	Monday	10/26/20	6:00 pm	RWHS Training Center		